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Name Degree Email Phone

Magness, Marcus D Juris Doctor mmagness@csufresno.edu

Minami, Dwight D Doctor of Philosophy dwightm@csufresno.edu 559.278.2996

Palermo, Rick S Master of Arts rpalermo@csufresno.edu

Roos, Vincent J Doctor of Psychology vroos@csufresno.edu

Tung, Neil Master of Business Admin ntung@csufresno.edu

Voris, John F Bachelor of Science jvoris@csufresno.edu

Williams, Raymond L Doctor of Philosophy lynnw@csufresno.edu 559.278.2949

Xu, Pei Doctor of Philosophy pxu@csufresno.edu 559.278.5685

AG SCI & TECH INTERDISCIP

Name Degree Email Phone

ANIMAL SCIENCES & AG EDUCATION

Name Degree Email Phone

Cordeiro, John F Master of Science johnc@csufresno.edu 559.278.2804

Ganci, Michelle L Master of Science mganci@csufresno.edu 559.278.2540

Henson, John Doctor of Philosophy jhenson@csufresno.edu 559.278.3921

Henson, Judy K Master of Science jkhenson@csufresno.edu

McKeith, Amanda G Doctor of Philosophy amckeith@csufresno.edu

McKenna, Stephanie D Master of Science sstilwell@csufresno.edu

OBannon, Gayle S Doctor of Veterinary Medicine gobannon@csufresno.edu

Parham, Arthur A Doctor of Philosophy artp@csufresno.edu 559.278.4332

Perry, Randy C Doctor of Philosophy randyp@csufresno.edu 559.278.4793

Person, Ryan C Master of Science rperson@csufresno.edu

Robison, Jon D Doctor of Philosophy jonr@csufresno.edu 559.278.2873

Rocca, Steven Doctor of Philosophy srocca@csufresno.edu 559.278.5088

Thomas, Michael W Doctor of Veterinary Medicine michaelt@csufresno.edu 559.278.4288

Vaughn, Rosco C Doctorate of Education rvaughn@csufresno.edu 559.278.5067


